
 

 
Rajasthan Rajya Vidyut Utpadan Nigam Limited

       CIN- U40102RJ2000SGC016484

  Suratgarh Super Thermal Power Station,Suratgarh

Phone no. 01509

         Extension of Notice Inviting of Online 
Bid submission end date, Technical 

/DD’s of Tender cost, EMD & Processing Fees are extended
document including detailed NIT, pre

the website http://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in

electronic format on this website with their digital signatures. Details of this tender notification can also 

be seen in NIT exhibited on website 

S.N

o. 

TN 

No. 
NAME OF CONTRACT

1. 

 

 

2566

Opr. 

Hiring of 08 Nos Hatchback Diesel cars (i.e.TATA  Indica 

/Vista or equivalent) with AC of 2016 or latest model with 

taxi permit with POL but including breakdown, repair and 

mtc. etc. with driver for 12 hrs. duty at STPS.

 (Contact Person : P.R. Bakolia 9313385171)

 1. GENERAL DETAILS OF TENDERS
1. Tender Fee (Non Refunda

including GST @ 18%

2. Earnest Money 

3. e-tender  processing  f

(Non Refundable) 

4 Contract Period 

5. Validity of tender 
 

 
Important Dates 

6 Date of Pre-bid meeting

7 
Extended Date of downloading of 

tender documents from website 

8 Last date of queries w.r.t 

specification 

9. 

Extended Date of online 

submission of tender document on 

website  

10. 

Extended  Date of submission of 

EMD, processing fee and tender 

cost in physical form  

11 
Extended Date of opening of 

Technical bid  

   

 

 

Rajasthan Rajya Vidyut Utpadan Nigam Limited 
U40102RJ2000SGC016484 (A Govt. of Rajasthan Undertaking)

Suratgarh Super Thermal Power Station,Suratgarh-335805 (Sri Ganganagar)

Phone no. 01509-245252, 9413385188 Email: ce.stps@rrvun.com

Extension of Notice Inviting of Online Tender (Only for RVUN’s Website)
Technical Bid Opening date and date of physical submission of Bankers cheques 

/DD’s of Tender cost, EMD & Processing Fees are extended of following online tenders
document including detailed NIT, pre-qualifying requirement and specifications can be downloaded from 

http://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in  and the interested bidders will have to submit their tender in 

electronic format on this website with their digital signatures. Details of this tender notification can also 

be seen in NIT exhibited on website http://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in and www.sppp.rajasthan.gov.in

NAME OF CONTRACT 

ESTIMA

TED 

COST(IN 

LACS) 

Hiring of 08 Nos Hatchback Diesel cars (i.e.TATA  Indica 

/Vista or equivalent) with AC of 2016 or latest model with 

taxi permit with POL but including breakdown, repair and 

. with driver for 12 hrs. duty at STPS. 

(Contact Person : P.R. Bakolia 9313385171) 

42.24 

GENERAL DETAILS OF TENDERS: 
able) 

including GST @ 18% 
Tender fee is to  be  paid  in  the  form  of  bankers cheque

Nationalized/ Scheduled Bank in favour of Sr. Accounts 

Officer(O&M),STPS, RVUN Suratgarh. 

Earnest money is To  be  paid  in  the  form  of  bankers cheque / DD 

of Nationalized/ Scheduled Bank in favour

Officer(O&M) ,STPS, RVUN Suratgarh. 

fee  e-tender  processing  fee is to be paid in t

DD  of  Nationalized/  Scheduled  Bank  

Director, RISL, payable at Jaipur for each tender.
For TN- 2566                                  24 months

 

 120 days 

 
 

bid meeting N.A 

Date of downloading of 

tender documents from website  

                             

 For TN-2566 From 11.02.19 (9.00 Hrs.) to 

 

 
N.A 

Date of online 

submission of tender document on TN- 2566               Upto. 12.03.19 (15.30 Hrs

Date of submission of 

EMD, processing fee and tender 
 TN- 2566                 Upto.  12.03.19 (16.00Hrs.)

in  the Room No. 306,Service Building, office 

(O&M) , SSTPS, RVUN, Suratgarh 

Date of opening of  

TN- 2566                        13.03.19 at  3.00 PM

 

(A Govt. of Rajasthan Undertaking) 

Ganganagar) 

ce.stps@rrvun.com 

for RVUN’s Website) 
and date of physical submission of Bankers cheques 

online tenders. The tender 

qualifying requirement and specifications can be downloaded from 

and the interested bidders will have to submit their tender in 

electronic format on this website with their digital signatures. Details of this tender notification can also 

www.sppp.rajasthan.gov.in  

EMD IN 

RS. 

TENDER 

COST 

(INCLUDI

NG GST 

18%) 

e-

tende

r 

PROCE

SSING 

FEES 

84500 590 500 

Tender fee is to  be  paid  in  the  form  of  bankers cheque / DD of 

Nationalized/ Scheduled Bank in favour of Sr. Accounts 

 

Earnest money is To  be  paid  in  the  form  of  bankers cheque / DD 

of Nationalized/ Scheduled Bank in favour   of   Sr. Accounts 

 

the form of bankers cheque/ 

 in  favour  of  Managing 

for each tender. 
24 months 

11.02.19 (9.00 Hrs.) to 12.03.19 (15.30 Hrs.)                                    

.30 Hrs ) 

Hrs.) 

ce  of   the  Chief Engineer 

PM           



 Eligibility Criteria (PQR) and other terms & conditions remain unaltered of this tender. 

   (See RVUN/ PR3178 _d/2019) 

 

 

                                                                                                                 

       Chief Engineer (O&M) 

            RVUNL, STPS, Suratgarh 


